AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 4/10/2015 Page 1
Marquette vs UW-Milwaukee Dual
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, WI - 4/10/2015

Results
7  Miranda Tarlton FR Wis.-Milwauk x5:34.84
Women 100 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals Women 3000 Meter Run
Finals Name Yr School Finals
1  Kate Novacek SO Wis.-Milwauk 12.15 5 Finals
2 Cassy Goodrich FR Marquette 12.19 3 1 Brittney Feivor SO Marquette 9:54.14 5
3 Anuli Okonkwo JR Wis.-Milwauk 12.39 2 2 Clare McDonald SO Marquette 10:33.81 3
4 Terica Harris FR Marquette 12.62 1 3 Mariah Frank SO Marquette x10:48.76
5 CherRay Dixon SR Wis.-Milwauk x13.10 3.0 4 Sarah Poirier SO Marquette x10:53.90
6  Leah Wheaton FR Wis.-Milwauk x13.81 2.8 5 Maeve McDonald FR Marquette x11:01.13
7  Mackenzie Nuthals FR Wis.-Milwauk x14.01 2.8 6  Samantha Stone FR Wis.-Milwauk 11:07.14 2
8  Rachael Whitefield FR Wis.-Milwauk x14.80 2.8 7  Maggie O'Loughlin SO Marquette x11:13.29
---  Simbi Laaro SR Wis.-Milwauk DNF 3.0 8  Allison Anich SO Wis.-Milwauk 11:1391 1
9  Claira Himmel SR Wis.-Milwauk x11:21.48
Women 200 Meter Dash . 10 Megan Tarlton FR Wis.-Milwauk x11:29.57
Name Yr_School Finals - Sofie Schunk Unattached X10:39.67
Finals
1 Cassy Goodrich FR Marquette 24.57 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
2 Anuli Okonkwo JR Wis.-Milwauk 25.15 Name Yr School Finals
3 Arra Strong SO Marquette 25.54 Finals
1 Melissa Kirchoff FR Wis.-Milwauk 15.04
Women 400 Meter Dash . 2 Chelsea Maxey JR Wis.-Milwauk 15.35
Name Yr_School Finals 3 Tess Nelson SO Wis.-Milwauk x15.56 2.1
Finals . 4 Morgan Torrence SO Wis.-Milwauk x16.29 2.1
1 Katie Tolan SR M'firque.tte 5710 5 - Jnana Martin FR Marquette DQ 2.1
2 Kate Novacek SO Wis.-Milwauk 5728 3
3 Anna Strong SO Marquette 59.68 2 Women 400 Meter Hurdles
4 Paula Kuiper SO Wis.-Milwauk 1:01.99 1 Name Yr School Finals
5  Leah Wheaton FR Wis.-Milwauk x1:04.47 Finals
1 Michelle Garner JR Wis.-Milwauk 1:03.39 5
Women 800 Meter Run ) 2 Chelsea Maxey JR Wis.-Milwauk 1:09.62 3
- Name Yr_School Finals 3 Jnana Martin FR Marquette 1:13.65 2
Finals 4 Abigail Busse SO Marquette 1:1493 1
1 Jennifer Parker FR Marquette 2:1395 5
2 Nicole Ethier JR Marquette 2:1529 3 Women 4x100 Meter Relay
3 Dana Clausen JR  Wis.-Milwauk 2:1589 2 Team Relay Finals
4 Krista McClure SR Marquette x2:16.05 Finals
5 Jessica Laabs FR Wis.-Milwauk 2:18.58 1 1 Wis.-Milwaukee 4843 5
6  Austin Anderson FR Wis.-Milwauk x2:23.00 1) Michelle Garner JR 2) Sherice Hewett SR
3) CherRay Dixon SR 4) Simbi Laaro SR
‘Women 1500 Meter Run 2 Marquette 4848 3
Name Yr_School Finals 1) Arra Strong SO 2) Terica Harris FR
Finals 3) Cassy Goodrich FR 4) Anna Strong SO
1 Jessica Parker FR Marquette 4:47.40 5
2 Annette Lemanski SR Wis.-Milwauk 4:51.79 3
3 Kenzie Vicker SR Marquette 4:5411 2
4  Leah Johnson SO Wis.-Milwauk 4:57.30 1
5 Adriana Gutierrez SR Wis.-Milwauk x4:59.21
6  Gayana Wanniarchchi JR Wis.-Milwauk x5:09.05

cuRace

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 4/10/2015 Page 2
Marquette vs UW-Milwaukee Dual
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, WI - 4/10/2015

Results
4 Terica Harris FR Marquette 10.75m 1
Women 4x400 Meter Relay , 5 Bryzena Santos FR Wis-Milwauk  x10.19m -3.5
Team Relay Finals
Finals Women Shot Put
1 Marquette 4:00.00 5 Name Yr School Finals
1) Arra Strong SO 2) Katie Tolan SR Finals
3) Nicole Ethier JR 4) Anna Strong SO 1 Maya Marion FR Marquette 13.54m 5
2 Wis.-Milwaukee 4:06.53 3 2 Kamry Gipson SO Wis.-Milwauk 12.67m 3
1) Anuli Okonkwo JR 2) Chelsea Maxey JR 3 Kathryn Koeck SR Marquette 11.85m 2
3) Michelle Garner JR 4) Kate Novacek SO 4 Stephanie Kostowicz FR Wis.-Milwauk 11.52m 1
Women High Jump 5 Morgan Torrence SO Wis.-Milwauk x8.21m
Name Yr School Finals Women Discus Throw
Finals Name Yr_School Finals
1 Omo Tseumah SO Marquette 1.64m 5 Finals
2 Rylee Anderson FR Wis.-Milwauk 1.59m 3 1 Kathryn Koeck SR Marquette 40.60m 5
3 Tatyana Pashibin JR Marquette 1.59m 2 Maya Marion FR Marquette 37.66m 3
4 Bridget Bodee SO Marquette x1.59m 3 Stephanie Kostowicz FR  Wis.-Milwauk 3443m 2
5 Kanika Bass SO Wis.-Milwauk 1.54m 1 4 Kamry Gipson SO Wis.-Milwauk 28.57m 1
6  Alize Souter FR Wis.-Milwauk x1.54m
7 Taylor Keating JR Marquette x1.54m Women Hammer Throw
8  Ashley Brusveen SR Wis.-Milwauk x1.49m Name Yr School Finals
Finals
Women Pole Vault 1 Kathryn Koeck SR Marquette 61.12m
Name Yr School Finals 2 Samantha Kennedy SR Marquette 55.27m
Finals 3 Maya Marion FR Marquette x40.18m
1 Nicole Jaffke SO Marquette 345m 5 4  Kamry Gipson SO Wis.-Milwauk 37.39m 2
2 Gemma Tedeschi FR Marquette 345m 3 5  Stephanie Kostowicz FR Wis.-Milwauk 185Im 1
3 Mackenzie Nuthals FR Wis.-Milwauk 3.15m 2
4 Rachacl Whitefield FR  Wis.-Milwauk 2.70m 1 Women Javelin Throw
Name Yr School Finals
‘Women Long Jump Finals
Name Yr_School Finals 1 Samantha Kennedy SR Marquette 33.76m 5
Finals 2 Stephanie Kostowicz FR Wis.-Milwauk 3020m 3
1 Alisha Harper FR Wis.-Milwauk 5.66m 5 3 Tatyana Pashibin JR Marquette 2720m 2
2 Anna Strong SO Marquette 557m 3 4 Karlie Place FR  Wis.-Milwauk 24.98m 1
3 Melissa Kirchoff FR Wis.-Milwauk 549m 2 5 Ashley Brusveen SR Wis.-Milwauk x24.49m
4 Sherice Hewett SR Wis.-Milwauk x5.44m 1.9 6  CherRay Dixon SR Wis.-Milwauk x22.53m
5 Terica Harris FR Marquette 535m 1 7 Tess Nelson SO Wis.-Milwauk x21.17m
6  Bryzena Santos FR Wis.-Milwauk x5.02m 2.0 8  Leah Wheaton FR Wis.-Milwauk x19.73m
7 Morgan Torrence SO Wis.-Milwauk x4.68m 2.3 9  Melissa Kirchoff FR Wis.-Milwauk x17.93m
8  Tess Nelson SO Wis.-Milwauk x4.63m 0.6 10 Taylor Keating JR Marquette x17.89m
Women Triple Jump 11 Halle Giaimo FR Wis.-Milwauk x14.72m
Name Yr School Finals ---  Bryzena Santos FR Wis.-Milwauk FOUL
Finals Men 100 Meter Dash
1 Sherice Hewett SR Wis.-Milwauk 114lm 5 Name Yr School Finals
2 Melissa Kirchoff FR Wis.-Milwauk 11.12m 3 Finals
3 Tatyana Pashibin JR Marquette 10.80m 1 Davontae Johnson JR  Wis.-Milwauk 10.79 5

cuRace

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 4/10/2015 Page 3

Marquette vs UW-Milwaukee Dual
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, WI - 4/10/2015

Results
Finals ... (Men 100 Meter Dash) 2 Caleb Abfall SO Wis.-Milwauk 4:03.98 3
Name Yr School Finals 3 Gerrit Bruni SO Wis.-Milwauk 4:06.02 2
2 Matt Ferry SR Wis.-Milwauk 1087 3 4 William Hennessy JR Marquette 4:06.50
3 Alex Hatlevig FR Wis.-Milwauk x10.88 1.9 5  Sam Leschisin SR Wis.-Milwauk x4:06.83
4 Marquis Johnson JR Wis.-Milwauk x10.93 1.9 6  Kevin Ryan FR Marquette x4:07.75
5  Weston Guilfoyle FR Wis.-Milwauk x10.96 2.5 7  Joseph Morgan SR Wis.-Milwauk x4:08.91
6  Kyle Becker FR Wis.-Milwauk x11.14 1.9 8  Garrett Miller FR Wis.-Milwauk x4:11.88
7  Taylor Koss SO Wis.-Milwauk x11.31 1.9 9  Andres Tineo Paz SO Marquette x4:12.45
8  Joshua Word FR Marquette 1137 2 10 Zach Wehner FR Marquette x4:15.19
9  Carson Meinholz SO Marquette 11.39 1 11 Corey White FR Marquette x4:19.23
10 Alex Halloway FR Mérque'tte x11.60 1.9 Men 3000 Meter Run
11 Alex Rosno FR Wis.-Milwauk x11.65 2.5 Name Yr School Finals
Men 200 Meter Dash Finals
Name Yr School Finals 1 Cody Haberkorn JR Marquette 8:57.57 5
Finals 2 Blake Lawson JR Marquette 9:00.83 3
1 Alex Hatlevig FR Wis.-Milwauk 21.66 5 3 Adam Schueller JR Wis.-Milwauk 9:00.85 2
2 Marquis Johnson JR  Wis.-Milwauk 21.70 4 Vince Paikowski SO Wis.-Milwauk 9:02.57 1
3 Kyle Becker FR Wis.-Milwauk x22.00 3.6 5 Patrick Campbell JR Marquette x9:21.42
4 Carson Meinholz SO Marquette 2250 2 6  Brian Schafer FR Wis.-Milwauk x9:38.13
5  Glenn Lawrence SR Marquette 22.60 7  Ricardo Contreras FR Wis.-Milwauk x10:14.08
Men 400 Meter Dash Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Yr_School Finals Name Yr School Finals
Finals Finals
1 Davontae Johnson JR  Wis.-Milwauk 5028 5 1 Jordan Schmidt SR Wis.-Milwauk 14.14 5
2 Aric Miller FR Marquette 5095 3 2 Nate Pozolinski SO Wis.-Milwauk 14.19 3
3 Jeffery Pigg SR Wis.-Milwauk 5141 2 3 Marcell KirkmanBey SR Marquette 1493 2
4 Michael Corr JR Marquette 51.83 1 4 Daniel Sweeney FR Marquette 16.74 1
5 William Eggers FR Marquette x52.69 5 Ryan Vinhal FR Wis.-Milwauk x16.88 1.9
6  Nicholas ]?bert FR Marquette x53.00 Men 400 Meter Hurdles
7  Jordan Smith JR Marquette x54.87 Name Yr School Finals
Men 800 Meter Run Finals
Name Yr School Finals 1 Taylor Koss SO Wis.-Milwauk 5730 5
Finals 2 Ryan Vinhal FR Wis.-Milwauk 5845 3
1 Marcus Paulson SR Wis.-Milwauk 1:53.44 5 -~ Jordan Schmidt SR Wis.-Milwauk DNF
2 Reed Schmidt JR W%s.-M%lwauk 1:54.04 3 Men 4x100 Meter Relay
3 Tony Sustachek JR  Wis.-Milwauk x1:54.30 .
. . Team Relay Finals
4 David Sajdak SR Marquette 1:5449 2 Finals
Z Eyj? SS hlteld; . jﬁ &?rune,tlte . ii;;g ! | Wis.-Milwaukee 4186 5
7 Donald iflachZnald IR M;sr.(;uelttzvau 21000 1) Jordan Schmidt SR 2) Alex Hatlevig FR
3) Marquis Johnson JR 4) Matt Ferry SR
Men 1500 Meter Run 2 Marquette 4347 3
Name Yr School Finals 1) Joshua Word FR 2) Nicholas Ebert FR
Finals 3) Glenn Lawrence SR 4) Carson Meinholz SO
1 Alec Miller FR Marquette 4:.01.43 5

cuRace

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 4/10/2015 Page 4
Marquette vs UW-Milwaukee Dual
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, WI - 4/10/2015

Results
3 William Wolf FR Marquette 13.40m 2
Men 4x400 Meter Relay ) 4 Andrew Keeler FR Wis.-Milwauk 13.00m 1
Team Relay Finals 5 Djdade Denson FR Marquette x12.55m 1.5
Finals
1 Wis.-Milwaukee 3:2452 5 Men Shot Put
1) Kyle Becker FR 2) Davontae Johnson JR Name Yr School Finals
3) Ryan Vinhal FR 4) Taylor Koss SO Finals
2 Marquette 3:2533 3 1 Alex Chollet SR Wis.-Milwauk 15.89m 5
1) Joshua Word FR 2) Aric Miller FR 2 Sam Robinson JR  Wis.-Milwauk 12.98m 3
3) Alec Miller FR 4) Nicholas Ebert FR 3 Silas Petrie SO Wis.-Milwauk x12.93m
Men High Jump 4 Joel McBride SO Marquette 12.04m 2
Name Yr School Finals Men Discus Throw
Finals Name Yr_School Finals
1 Wally Ellenson JR Marquette 2.06m 5 Finals
2 Brett Pozolinski JR  Wis.-Milwauk 2.06m 3 1 Alex Chollet SR Wis.-Milwauk 46.97m 5
3 Nick Hughes SR Wis.-Milwauk 1.96m 2 Silas Petrie SO Wis.-Milwauk 43.05m 3
4 Andrew Keeler FR Wis.-Milwauk x1.96m 3 William Koeck SR Marquette 40.14m 2
5 Aaron Dillon SR Wis.-Milwauk x1.91m 4 Joel McBride SO Marquette 35.07m 1
6  Alex Butovskiy JR  Wis.-Milwauk x1.86m __  Sam Robinson JR  Wis.-Milwauk FOUL
---  Garrett Heyler Unattached XNH
Men Hammer Throw
Men Pole Vault Name Yr _School Finals
Name Yr School Finals Finals
Finals 1 Bret Hardin SR Marquette 54.83m 5
1 William Ford FR Marquette 4.60m 2 Alex Chollet SR Wis.-Milwauk 5420m 3
2 John Kaplan JR Marquette 4.40m 3 Joel McBride SO Marquette 45.75m 2
3 Vinny Martello R Marquette x4.25m 4 Silas Petrie SO Wis.-Milwauk 41.32m 1
4 Jordan Smith JR Marquette x3.05m 5  Sam Robinson JR Wis.-Milwauk x35.19m
5 William Eggers FR Marquette x3.05m
---  Alex Rosno FR Wis.-Milwauk NH Men Javelin Throw
Name Yr School Finals
Men Long Jump Finals
Name Yr_School Finals 1 John Krzyszkowski SO Marquette 63.96m 5
Finals 2 Sam Robinson JR Wis.-Milwauk 40.82m 3
1 Dwayne Dash SO Marquette 6.74m 5 3 Andrew Keeler FR Wis.-Milwauk 39.60m 2
2 Wally Ellenson JR Marquette x6.38m -1.2 4 Nate Pozolinski SO Wis.-Milwauk x36.48m
2 Cory Cegelski FR  Marquette 6.38m 3 5  Jordan Schmidt SR Wis.-Milwauk x35.93m
4 Jordan Schmidt SR Wis.-Milwauk 6.37m 2 6  Marquis Johnson JR Wis.-Milwauk x33.94m
5 Nate Pozolinski SO Wis.-Milwauk 6.20m 1
6  Djdade Denson FR Marquette x6.18m -1.2
7 Cody Zaeske SO Wis.-Milwauk X6.07m -1.5 Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
8  Nate Havener SR Wis.-Milwauk x5.93m -1.3 1) Marquette 104
2) Wis.-Milwaukee 84
Men Triple Jump
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Cody Zaeske SO Wis.-Milwauk 13.95m 5
2 Alex Halloway FR Marquette 13.60m 3

cuRace

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:13 PM 4/10/2015 Page 5
Marquette vs UW-Milwaukee Dual
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, WI - 4/10/2015
Results

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Wis.-Milwaukee 104
2) Marquette 79

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



